144S...-PCB Series
Signal conditioned precision pressure transducers
1/5January 2005 / 005
FEATURES
· 0...70 mbar to 0...10 bar,
0...1 to 0...150 psi,
absolute, gage or differential pressure

5/5January 2005 / 005
ORDERING INFORMATION
Sensortechnics reserves the right to make changes to any products herein. Sensortechnics does not assume any liability arising out of
the application or use of any product or circuit described herein, neither does it convey any license under its patent rights nor the rights
of others.
erusserPgnitarepO rebmuNtraP
secivedegag/laitnereffiD rabm07...0 BCP-D070MS441
rabm053...0 BCP-D053MS441
rab1...0 BCP-D100BS441
rab2...0 BCP-D200BS441
rab5...0 BCP-D500BS441
rab01...0 BCP-D010BS441
secivedetulosbA rab1...0 BCP-A100BS441
rab2...0 BCP-A200BS441
rab5...0 BCP-A500BS441
secivedegag/laitnereffiD isp1...0 BCP-D10US441
isp5...0 BCP-D50US441
isp51...0 BCP-D51US441
isp03...0 BCP-D03US441
isp001...0 BCP-D001US441
isp051...0 BCP-D051US441
secivedetulosbA isp51...0 BCP-A51US441
isp03...0 BCP-A03US441
isp001...0 BCP-A001US441
secivedcirtemoraB aisp61...21 ORAB6121CS441
rabm0011...008 ORAB1180CS441
Custom calibrations available